PACKARD PARTS AVAILABLE FOR 726-33-40-45 AT SPECIAL PRICES

MOTOR

e e sz

Name

Fuel pump assembly

Cylinder Head Assembly
Qamshaft (spdstr)

Cylinder head (spdstr)
Carburetor assembly (spdstr)
0il filler assembly

TRANSMISSION
Transmission assembly
Tire pump equipment
Change speed dust cover

DIFFERENTIAL
Gear and pinion
Differential assembly
Gear and pinion (spdstr)
Cese assembly (spdstr)

CHASSIS

Brake shoe assembly
Rear springs

L] "
Fenders (front)
Fenders (rear)
Front springs
Steering wheel equipment
" Wire wheel equipment
Radiator shell
Windshield assembly
Bonnet side and doors
Exhaust pipe (spdstr)
Radiator assembly (spdstr)

Models
786-33-40-45
726-33-40-45
734
734
734
726~-33

726-33-40-45
726-33~-40-45
726-33-40-45

740-45
726-33-40-45
754

734

726-33-40-45
733-45
745

- 745

133-40-45
733-45
726-33-40-45
726-33

745
735~-40-45
726-33

734

734

(To accompany Sell More Parts Bulletin No. 152)

Bulletin No.

127
129
138
138
138
150

162
109
150

126
132
138
138

103
1174
104
1134
1156
1174
119
137
139
135

136
138
139
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INDEX TO SPECIAL PRICES

Trade Letter No.,

Bulletin Yo,

Bumper pebble deflector equipment T-2614
ifferential assembly T-2616
‘Paint materials ' T-2617-A
“Wheel equipments ' T-2618
‘Winth Beries motors T-2623-A
onnet side and doors assembly T-2624
Transmission gears assembly T-2625

‘Headlight, door lens
Brake shoe assembly
Rear spring and covers essembly
Top assembly
Transmission assembly
Clutch shaft rear bearing
Cylinder and piston assembly 1-14-2F
Tire pump equipment
‘Brake lining (woven)
Cylinder and piston assembly Z-4E, ED
Wheel and steering knuckle bearings D-E
Front feénder- assembly
‘Brake shoe assembly
Rear fender assembly
Gasoline vacuum tenk assembly
'R. A. Springs '
Connecting rod and bushing assembly (truck)
Differential thrust bearing 3-4D, 3-4-5-6E
Steering wheel assembly :
Running board to frame splashers
CANCELLATIONS
. Piece No. Effective Bulletin No,
. b6545 Cable - July 27, 1933 102
4_@h1q5349_ ~ Shoe Assembly Oct. 16, 1933 . 103"
1566924 Wheel Equipment Dec. 18, 1933 Trade Letter No.
- 157261 " " Dec. 18, 1933 o " "

101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120

T-2618

N

PACKARD MOTOR CAR COMPANY
Service Stores Division .






